• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/3)
 001-04 / 20051215 / ef31_ccr.fm
Piezoelectronic Products CCR Series
Ceramic Resonators
SMD
FEATURES
• The CCR series are thin-type ceramic chip resonators.

Capacitance
CL1/CL2
(pF)
CCR∗∗.∗MUC8T[Fosc=4.00 to 7.99MHz]
CCR4.0MUC8T 4.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 27pF
CCR4.19MUC8T 4.194 40 ±0.5/0.3 27pF
CCR4.91MUC8T 4.915 40 ±0.5/0.3 27pF
CCR5.0MUC8T 5.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 27pF
CCR6.0MUC8T 6.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 27pF
CCR∗∗.∗MXC8T[Fosc=8.00 to 11.00MHz]
CCR8.0MXC8T 16.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 18pF
CCR8.38MXC8T 16.934 40 ±0.5/0.3 18pF
CCR10.0MXC8T 18.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 18pF
CCR11.0MXC8T 20.000 40 ±0.5/0.3 18pF
CCR∗∗.∗MXC7T[Fosc=16.0 to 50.0MHz, Built-in loading type]
CCR16.0MXC7T 16.000 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 10.0/10.0±2.0
CCR16.93MXC7T 16.934 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 9.0/9.0±2.0
CCR18.0MXC7T 18.000 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 9.0/9.0±2.0
CCR20.0MXC7T 20.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 9.0/9.0±2.0
CCR22.58MXC7T 22.580 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 9.0/9.0±2.0
CCR24.0MXC7T 24.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 9.0/9.0±2.0
CCR25.0MXC7T 25.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 9.0/9.0±2.0
CCR27.0MXC7T 27.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 9.0/9.0±2.0
CCR30.0MXC7T 30.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0/8.0±2.0
CCR32.0MXC7T 32.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0/8.0±2.0
CCR33.33MXC7T 33.333 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0/8.0±2.0
CCR33.86MXC7T 33.868 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0/8.0±2.0
CCR34.57MXC7T 34.570 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0/8.0±2.0
CCR40.0MXC7T 40.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0/8.0±2.0
CCR48.0MXC7T 48.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0/8.0±2.0
CCR50.0MXC7T 50.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15 8.0/8.0±2.0
CCR∗∗.∗MX7T[Fosc=16.0 to 50.0MHz, External loading type]
CCR16.0MX7T 16.000 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15
CCR16.93MX7T 16.934 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15
CCR18.0MX7T 18.000 70 ±0.5/0.3/0.15
CCR20.0MX7T 20.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15
CCR22.58MX7T 22.580 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15
CCR24.0MX7T 24.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15
CCR25.0MX7T 25.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15
CCR27.0MX7T 27.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15
CCR30.0MX7T 30.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15
CCR32.0MX7T 32.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15
CCR33.33MX7T 33.333 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15
CCR33.86MX7T 33.868 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15
CCR34.57MX7T 34.570 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15
CCR40.0MX7T 40.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15
CCR48.0MX7T 48.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15
CCR50.0MX7T 50.000 40 ±0.5/0.3/0.15
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(3/3)
 001-04 / 20051215 / ef31_ccr.fm
Piezoelectronic Products CCR Series